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Semi-Major Axis (AU)

Earth

Uranus

Saturn

Jupiter

51 Peg

55 CncB

70 Vir

16 CygB

GL 229B

PSR B1257+12 Planets

0.8 MSun at 140 pc

Solar Planets
Planet-Mass Candidates

BD-Mass Candidates
5-yr FAME 250 µas

10-yr KI 30 µas
5-yr SIM 4 µas

10-yr RV 30 m / s
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